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Courses begin the week of March 15, 2021 and run through May 28, 2021.

Sect
9022
8362
7503
9028
0367
7467
9015

Course
ART
BOT
BOT
COMM
CSIS
HED
OCEA

100
151
172
120
172
120
112

10-WEEK COURSES

Title

Art Appreciation

Using Microsoft Outlook
Intro Microcomp Application
Interpersonal Communication
Intro Microcomputer Applica
Personal Health and Lifesty

Introduction to Oceanograph

SECOND 8-WEEK COURSES

Time

Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course

Online Course

Days
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Room
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB

Instructor
M. Molina
J. Lee

J. Colon

T. Romero
J. Colon

E. Kelley
M. Yasuda

Units
3.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
3.0

Courses begin the week of April 5, 2021 and run through May 28, 2021.

Sect
7356
8533
8872
8873
6373
6096
6100
7059
8367
6463
7622
9044
0235
8244
1081
7415
9091
3719
6536
8694
0409
4651
6556
6558
8355
0652
0654
0654
7057
8200

Course
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
AOQJ
AOQJ
AOJ
AOQJ
ART
ASL
ASL
ASL
ASL
ASL
ASTR
BOT
BOT
BOT
BOT
BOT
BOT
BOT
BOT
BOT
BOT
BOT
BOT
BOT
BUS

120
130
130
130
140
110
110
200
204
141
120
120
121
140
221
110
101B
102B
103C
106
114
115
116
117
119
122
124
125
130
252

Title

Cultural Anthropology

Intro to Physical Anthropology
Intro to Physical Anthropology
Intro to Physical Anthropology
Intro to Archaeology

Intro to Admin of Justice

Intro to Admin of Justice
Criminal Law

Criminal Trial Process
Western Art II: Ren-Modern
American Sign Language I
American Sign Language I
American Sign Language II
Inside Deaf Culture

American Sign Language IV
Descriptive Astronomy
Keyboard /Document Processing
Keyboard /Document Processing
Bldg Keyboarding Skill III
Effective Job Search

Essential Word

Essential Excel

Essential Access

Essential PowerPoint
Windows for Info Worker
Comprehensive Word Level III
Comprehensive Excel II
Comprehensive Excel II
Comprehensive PowerPoint II
Global Sourc, Buy & Manufac

Time

Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
6:30-9:20pm
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course

Online Course

Days
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TTh
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Room
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB

Instructor
M. Rance
M. Blood
M. Blood

A. Vigil

C. Hinton
M. Stewart
R. Michelson
K. Menck
K. Menck
M. Hesser
S. Engelhart
S. Mains

J. Shatwell
L. Clay
Staff

D. Coleman
D. Pfeiler
D. Pfeiler
M. Cordeiro
J. Colon

S. Thomas
M. Pressnall
M. Patnaik
D. Pfeiler

S. Thomas
S. Thomas
J. Lee

J. Lee

D. Pfeiler

E. Nicasio

Units
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.5
1.5

5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
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Sect
8922
8298
8299
8300
8301
1649
8515
1829
6888
8146
7087
6899
0125
3762
3776
3789
3812
7214
9029
3833
3845
0888
8723
5096
9074
8205
6876
5123
7036
7043
6498
7212
7459
6614
6620
7258
8823
1837
4080
4081
7436
7437
7438
3967
7440

SECOND 8-WEEK COURSES (continued)

Title
Intro to Catering Mgmt

Course
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA
CCS
CCS
CCS
CCS
CCS
CCS
CCS
CD
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COUN
COUN
COUN
COUN
CSIS
CSIS
ECON
ECON
ECON
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
HED
HED
HED
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

170
171
171
174
185
114
114
115
119
125
134
282
125
120
120
120
120
120
120
122
122
120
120
130
130
250
293
110
120
121
120
120
120
124
124
124
124
105
120
201
100
101
108
109
115

Intermediate Culinary Skills
Intermediate Culinary Skills
Sugar Work & Decor Centerpieces
Pastry Skills Cake Decorating
Soc/Minority Group Relation
Soc/Minority Group Relation
Cross-Cultural Competence

US Hist: Chicano/a Perspective II
Cross-Cultural Psychology

Intro to American Indian Art

U.S. Hist: Black Perspective

Child Growth and Development
Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Public Speaking

Public Speaking

College and Career Success
College and Career Success

Study Skills & Time Management
Study Skills & Time Management
Intro to Python Programming
Intro to Java Programming
Economic Issues and Policies
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
College Composition & Reading
College Composition & Reading
College Composition & Reading
Adv Comp: Critical Reason/Writing
Adv Comp: Critical Reason/Writing
Adv Comp: Critical Reason/Writing
Adv Comp: Critical Reason/Writing
Health Education for Teachers
Personal Health & Lifestyles

Intro to Public Health

Early World History

Modern World History

Early American History

Modern American History

Compar Hist of Modern Americans

www.grossmont.edu

Time
9:00-11:50am
4:00-8:50pm
9:00am-1:50pm
9:00am-1:50pm
4:00-8:50pm
Online Course
Online Course
5:30-7:20pm
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course

Online Course

11:00am-1:50pm

2:00-4:50pm
6:30-9:20pm

Online Course

9:30am-12:20pm

12:30-3:20pm

Online Course
Online Course
10:00-11:50am
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course

Online Course

Spring 2021

Days
FS
MT
MT
WF
MT
TBA
TBA
MW
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TTh
MW
TTh
TBA
TTh
TTh
TBA
TBA
Th
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Room
WEB
60-173
60-173
60-170
60-170
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB

Instructor
V. Baker

V. Baker

J. Rossi

J. Foran

J. Foran

J. McFarlane
J. McFarlane
T. Hosley

A. Centanino

A. Cunningham

C. Hinton
N. Harpin
Staff

T. Perez

T. Perez

J. Solan

J. Solan

J. Solan

J. Lieberman
S. Strothers
S. Strothers
T. Hellon

C. Cuevas
K. Cameron
J. Johnson
Staff

J. Hotz

S. Shahrokhi
S. Shahrokhi
S. Shahrokhi
A. Roe

A. Roe

M. Crooks

J. Williams
A. Traylor

J. Ledri-Aguilar

G. Davies-Morris

M. Hootner

Units
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0

C. Kerns-Campbell 3.0
C. Kerns-Campbell 3.0

G. Gastil
V. Bale

R. Henry
V. Bale

O. Canedo

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
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Sect
8652
8571
7812
5134
8805
6067
9025
8912
9023
8305

8306

8308

8311

6484
6493
5358
0223
3970
8368
3977
3980
8386
5153
6381
8527
8528
8133
8148
6398
8149
8439
8152
6399
9026
8843
8156
5260
6428
1658
8520

SECOND 8-WEEK COURSES (continued)

Title
US Hist: Chicano/a Perspectives

Course

HIST
HIST
HIST
HUM
HUM
HUM

MATH
MATH
MATH

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NUTR
NUTR
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
POSC
POSC
POSC
POSC
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
RELG
RELG
SOC
SOC

119
123
181
110
110
120
120
128
160
130

132

220

222

155
158
110
125
140
120
121
121
140
120
120
120
120
125
134
138
138
140
150
170
201
205
211
120
130
114
114

Women in Modern American Hist
US Hist: Black Perspective
Principles of the Humanities
Principles of the Humanities
European Humanities
Quantitative Reasoning
Children’s Mathematical Thinking
Elementary Statistics

Medical-Surgical Nursing I

Obstetric & Pediatric Nursing

Mgmt Nutrition/Metabolic Disorders

Neurologic & Psychiatric Nursing

Introduction to Nutrition
Nutrition for Fitness & Sports
A General Intro to Philosophy
Critical Thinking

Problems in Ethics

Politics & Political Analysis
Intro US Government/Politics
Intro US Government/Politics
Intro Cal Governments/Politics
Introductory Psychology
Introductory Psychology
Introductory Psychology
Introductory Psychology
Cross-Cultural Psychology
Human Sexuality

Social Psychology

Social Psychology
Physiological Psychology
Developmental Psychology
Abnormal Psychology
Acad/Career Opportunity-Psych
Research Method for Psychology
Cognitive Psychology

World Religions

Scriptures of World Religions
Soc/Minority Group Relation
Soc/Minority Group Relation

@ Spring 2021 www.grossmont.edu

Time

Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
12:30-3:15pm
Online Course
9:00-10:15am
Online Course
8:00-10:50am
12:00-2:50pm
TBA
7:00-9:50am
12:00-2:50pm
TBA
9:00am-11:50am
TBA
8:00-10:50am
TBA

Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
11:00am-1:50pm
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course

Online Course

Days

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
M
TBA
TTh
TBA
M
\W
TBA
M
M
TBA

MTH

TBA
MT

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Room

WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
HOSP
WEB
WEB
HOSP
WEB
HOSP
WEB
HOSP
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB

WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB

Instructor Units
A. Centanino 3.0
S. Gonda 3.0
N. Harpin 3.0
G. Davies-Morris 3.0
G. Davies-Morris 3.0
G. Mapes 3.0
M. Safaee 3.0
E. Smith 1.5
I. Palacios 4.0
P. Brooks 5.0
G. Aliyev 5.0
A. Dyal 5.0
R. Morris 5.0
C. Zoumas-Morse 3.0
J. Stevens 3.0
J. Yang 3.0
L. Parello 3.0
P. Grosse 3.0
R. Crespo 3.0
J. Braunwarth 3.0
J. Braunwarth 3.0
R. Crespo 3.0
A. Ramos 3.0
K. Markowitz 3.0
S. Chafin-Arenz 3.0
Staff 3.0
A. Cunningham 3.0
Staff 3.0
S. Kirk 3.0
K. Markowitz 3.0
A. Ramos 3.0
E. Rocha 3.0
L. Villalta 3.0
G. Lawson 1.0
A.Sanchez Ordaz 3.0
M. Bacon 3.0
E. Burke 3.0
E. Burke 3.0
J. McFarlane 3.0
J. McFarlane 3.0



Sect
4057
4491
4899
4903
8119
8510
8512
6414
8151
8120
3890
3899
8678

SECOND 8-WEEK COURSES (continued)

Course
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SPAN
THTR
THTR

120
120
120
120
125
125
130
138
138
140
120
101
110

Title

Introductory Sociology
Introductory Sociology
Introductory Sociology
Introductory Sociology
Marriage, Fam & Alt Lifestyles
Marriage, Fam & Alt Lifestyles
Contemporary Social Problems
Social Psychology

Social Psychology

Sex & Gender Across Cultures
Spanish 120

Intro to Narrative Theory
Intro to the Theatre

www.grossmont.edu

Time

Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
6:00-8:15pm
Online Course

Online Course

Spring 2021

Days
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
MTWTh
TBA
TBA

Room
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB

Instructor

S. Santiago

R. Unis

J. Soto

J. Diaz Arreola
S. Santiago

J. Soto

L. Milner

S. Kirk

K. Markowitz
S. PradoRobeldo
J. Minarick

J. Heil

C. Everett

Units

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
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